- <b>00</b>	LAN COLIBRING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972
8061	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OF BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE	RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under dated November 20 10 10 20
that certain trust deed TED A. MC	dated November 20
to ASPEN TTTT	F & ECODY THE GALLS husband and wife
RACTN TAND	LE & ESCROW, INC., an Oregon Corporation , trustee, in which
ALC LAND	20 19.87 in book/real/volume No. 20 19.87 in book/real/volume No. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
on yoven ber	20, 19.87, in book/reel/volume No. <u>M.8.9</u> on page
County, Oregon, and c	conveying real property in said county described as follows:
Lot 25 Block 2	The a light of the county described as follows:
TOL TO' DIOLY D'	Tract No. 1035, GATEWOOD, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
	5264 Wicket. Court
지생물가 운영하여 말했다.	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603
	A CARACTER STORES ( 1003
그는 제 유명된 것 같아. 그는 것 같아. 한 것 같아. 가지	"这是你们看你你们就能是这种你们是这么,你你们就能让我们的是你们就能是我们还能够着我真正。""你,你们们们也是你不知道,你们还是不是你""你"

Tax Account No: CODE 63 MAP 3909-14AC TAX LOT # 1500 KEY NO: 570536

hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to M.L.A. INC., an Ohio Corporation

KUV ZN ANII 00

2

, hereinafter culled assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.

4.14

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$ 60,307.00 with interest 

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED: <u>November 20</u> ,19.89	BAS	IN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE INC.
		nzent L. Harkin
(If executed by a corporation, affix carporate seal)	MAR(	GARET L. HARBIN
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OREGO	
County of	County of Klan	
This instrument was acknowledged before me of the second s	19 98 by MARG as CHIE of BASI	
	My commission expire	
950 Klamath Avenue		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klawath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of Nov. 19 89, at 11:00 o'clock AM, and recorded
BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor	1 My contraission expire (DON'T LISE THIS SPACE: RISERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES WHERZ USED.).	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klawath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of Nov. 19 89, at 11:00 o'clock AM, and recorded in book/recl/volume No. M89 on page 22371 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 8061
BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of Nov. 19.89, at 11:00 o'clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M89 on page 22371 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No8061,, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	LABEL IN COUNTES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20thday of Nov. , 19.89, at 11:00_o'clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on page 22371or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No8061, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of